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80kA 8/20 ps
170 VAC

240V

80kA 8/20 us
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efstdsmt480
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efstdsmt120
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efstdsmt277

AR (limp)

RANEER

(Imax), SMER

BERIFEEE (VPR)

BRATEE
ERERER
BALFER
RIptEst
RSt
R

el
shHtR

S RhiRER

INEFAER

INIE

TDSMT480

50-60Hz
16 mm? Max

20kA 10/350 ps

100KA 8/20 s

1050V @ 3 kA
1300V @ 20 kA

200
100A

25mA

g

S48 5 B LED £FE
THAMTERIEER TD A
-35t0 55 °C

UL® 94V-0 #2814

P20
NEMA®-1

140mm
150 mm
45 mm

0.6 kg

ANSI®/IEEE® C62.41.2-2002
CatA, CatB,CatC
ANSI®/IEEE® C62.41.2-2002
eI, &FE 3, 100 kA 8/20
us, 10 kA 10/350 ps

TDSMT120

50-60Hz

16 mm? Max

20kA 10/350 s
100kA 8/20 ps
400V @ 3 kA

760V @ 20 kA
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IP 20
NEMA®-1

140mm
150 mm
45 mm

0.6 kg

UL® 1449 £ 3 AR 224 2

B

ANSI®/IEEE® C62.41.2-2002

CatA, CatB,CatC

ANSI®/IEEE® C62.41.2-2002
=, #8%3, 100 kA 8/20

us, 10 kA 10/350 us
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TDSMT277

50-60Hz
16 mm?2 Max

20kA 10/350 ps

100KA 8/20 us

700V @ 3 kA
980V @ 20 kA
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100A

25mA
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IP 20
NEMA®-1

140mm
150 mm
45 mm
0.6 kg
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ANSI®/IEEE® C62.41.2-2002
Cat A, CatB,CatC
ANSI®/IEEE® C62.41.2-2002
s 1, &8 3, 100 kA 8/20
us, 10 kA 10/350 us
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efstdsmt480
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efstdsmt120
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efstdsmt277
https://www.nvent.com/erico
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